Website Procurement
Card Purchases

Purchase Date
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
GRAINGER

GRAINGER

GRAINGER

HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
INTEGRATED POWER SERVICES
KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

MILLENNIUM BATTERY EXPRES
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NIC -BERKELEYCO PERMIT
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OFFICE DEPOT #2240
OTTERBOX/LIFEPROOF
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SENSUS USA CVENT

SOLID WASTE ASSOCIA
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
AMZN Mktp US TH90S29Y0
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
DOUBLETREE HOTELS
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

JOHNS TRUCK SERVICE INC
LOWES #00358

LOWES #02464

NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
TESSCO TECHNOLOGIES
TESSCO TECHNOLOGIES

TWR LIGHTING, INC
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Amount
56.40
2,758.80
725.11
79.29
206.47
49.41
13.59
313.90
301.77
110.45
617.33
246.86
544.37
45.71
69.74
341.10
48.67
40.32
218.00
746.46
335.70
389.41
163.49
198.82
57.69
9.99
132.30
750.00
290.00
1,133.00
45.00
60.00
21.44
1,814.89
128.68
140.83
803.58
1,828.80
391.29
75.17
588.59
146.56
919.73
166.23
212.45
17.09
688.13

Company Name SC BERKELEY COUNTY W&S
Purchase Date Between 2023-08-01 00:00:00 and 2023-08-

31 00:00:00
Report Owner BATTEN, ALICIA

Report Time 2024-01-03 14:45:06

Type
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Purchase Date
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

UNITED 0164227709227
UNITED 0164227709228
UNITED 0168013063105

US CARGO CONTROL

WM SUPERCENTER #2928
CAPITAL ELEC MONCKS CORNE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
GRAINGER

LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PUBLIX #459

SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
WW WILLIAMS

AMCS GROUP INC

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

DOBBS EQUIPMENT

HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

IN THE MOLD GIRL LLC

MANN LAKE LTD

MARVINS #45

NEWARK CORPORATION
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

WM SUPERCENTER #2928
BACKFLOWREPAIRPROS
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
H & R APIARIES

HUGHES MOTORS INC
MARVINS #45

NATURE S CALLING

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PY Carolina Exterminatin
SEACOAST SUPPLY
WHOLESALE INDUSTRIAL ELEC
AMZN Mktp US TA71Y4762
AMZN Mktp US TA9Q595U1
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY LOCKSMITH

Amount

Type

42.00 P

42.00
323.80
1,489.94
69.54
1,173.37
189.60
22.50
2,020.25
12.82
334.68
397.07
28.75
33.20
12.87
74.29
570.20
2,987.73
658.24
1,440.09
255.75
2,325.89
2,179.43
4,130.00
55.00
7.62
351.51
17.48
255.00
421
110.34
76.54
1,053.12
3,096.70
32.70
117.80
322,658.50
57.87
1,687.97
13.07
409.60
(146.56)
301.46
146.56
213.00
765.18
313.20
76.49
58.84
116.26
573.58
(12.67)
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Purchase Date
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/09/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
BEST BUY 00014282
GRAINGER

IN SC PREMIER CARE LLC
LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PSI SERVICES, INC USD

PSI SERVICES, INC USD

PSI SERVICES, INC USD
STAPLES 00108282

W AND W TRUCK AND TRACTOR

WASABI TECHNOLOGIES
WHOLESALE INDUSTRIAL ELEC
AIRGAS - SOUTH

BERKELEY FORD
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONY TIRE #17

CUES

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HUGHES MOTORS INC
KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
LOWES #02464

MANN LAKE LTD

MARVINS #45

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PUBLIX #1775

SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174
USABIlueBook

AMZN Mktp US TA26089K1
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BRIMAR INDUSTRIES
CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
GRAINGER

HUGHES MOTORS INC

IN SC PREMIER CARE LLC
KNIGHT'S PRECAST INC
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

MARVINS #45
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Amount

Type

55.96 P

217.98
329.70
155.00

93.13
318.72
9.45
37.81
126.76
114.00
114.00
114.00
104.79
180.29
375.62
734.68
160.20
115.54
189.82
708.26
1,341.75
32.69
103.82
(362.27)
74.05
(55.00)
107.84
181.94
328.60
738.56
18.07
90.93
435.96
550.16
175.36
857.87
251.41

1,501.05
165.00
667.63

1,247.11
546.94

39.53
20.50
92.60
70.00
870.12
194.05
54.48
55.76
87.19
52.31
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Purchase Date
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/11/2023
08/13/2023
08/14/2023
08/14/2023
08/14/2023
08/14/2023
08/14/2023
08/14/2023
08/14/2023
08/14/2023
08/14/2023
08/14/2023
08/14/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
ODP BUS SOL LLC # 101214
ODP BUS SOL LLC # 101214
ODP BUS SOL LLC # 101214
ODP BUS SOL LLC # 106876
SQ CHUCK'S GLASS LLC

SQ CHUCK'S GLASS LLC

SQ CHUCK'S GLASS LLC
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CANNON WELDING

COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS 1l
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS 1l
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT

FOOD LION #0410

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
INTEGRATED POWER SERVICES
LINE EQUIPMENT SALES CO
LOWES #02464

ODP BUS SOL LLC # 101214
SCDHEC

SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV
WAL-MART #2928

Amazon.com TO1ZX23N1
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONY TIRE #17

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HUGHES MOTORS INC
LOWES #02464

PSI SERVICES INC

SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
THE HOME DEPOT #1103

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC
AMAZON.COM TO6G726D0 AMZN
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHEMTRAC LLC

DOLLAR GENERAL #13390
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

Amount

Type

259 P

32.69
51.87
184.17
129.17
175.00
411.38
366.59
110.34
421
92.65
533.58
21.59
875.50
85.00
105.00
85.00
24.82
130,344.38
16.28
54.49
1,096.99
61.90
9.24
159.75
75.00
2.28
46.56
21.78
182.82
(189.82)
(129.99)
402.90
43.59
199.61
79.18
114.00
366.72
72.45
521.54
54.67
95.92
273.21
599.50
48.51
1,420.80
50.11
33.75
306.05
110.48
314.56
(92.60)
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Purchase Date
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/15/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/16/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

LOWES #00907

LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PUBLIX #1775

SCDOR DORWAY

WAL-MART #3646

BERKELEY FORD
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BURT PROCESS EQUIPMENT IN
CIRCLE K # 23880

DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
INTEGRATED POWER SERVICES
LE BLEU ENTERPRISES
LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

MILLENNIUM BATTERY EXPRES
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OMEGA ENGINEERING
SANTEE READY MIX INC

SC DHEC/BUREAU OF FINAN
SCDHEC

SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV

A C CONTROLS COMPANY INC
AMZN Mktp US TQ8C523C2
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHIN
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
ELITE TOWING LLC
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
HOMEDEPOT.COM

IN SC PREMIER CARE LLC
JET VAC EQUIPMENT COMPANY
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
RODDERS & JETS SUPPLY C
SC DHEC/BUREAU OF FINAN
SCDHEC

SEACOAST SUPPLY

SENSUS USA CVENT

SENSUS USA CVENT
SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
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Amount

Type

1,14191 P

96.97
392.20
286.30

48.30

48.30

76.19

32.10

7,980.87

11.92

490.83

3,418.91
666.13
2,938.55
534.61
388.81
21.80
59.94
1,340.18
103.11
112.55

41.38
361.41
133.63
127.92
350.31
967.92
350.00

50.00

1.85
2,627.02

70.89
171.66
281.06
250.00
261.60
209.28

62.13

2,136.75

70.00
877.86
102.53

50.75

75.80

1,287.64
1,050.00
125.00
30,219.12
750.00
750.00
3.13
110.34
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Purchase Date
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/18/2023
08/18/2023
08/18/2023
08/18/2023
08/18/2023
08/18/2023
08/18/2023
08/18/2023
08/18/2023
08/18/2023
08/18/2023
08/18/2023
08/19/2023
08/19/2023
08/19/2023
08/19/2023
08/19/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/21/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNTD RNTLS 180214
AMERICAN SOLUTIONS4 BUS
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

FERGUSON ENT

HUGHES MOTORS INC
LEONARD L-SC231

MIDTOWN AUTOMOTIVE
PUBLIX #459

REKOR SYSTEMS

WM SUPERCENTER #1146

WM SUPERCENTER #3646
AMZN Mktp US TQ1HH9ZRO
NSC NORTHERN SAFETY CO
PY Carolina Exterminatin
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
WESTBURYS ACE HDWE
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CANNON WELDING
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CIRCLE K # 23880

COLONY TIRE #17

GEL LABORATORIES, LLC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

IN JESSUP & SONS PAINT A
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
POLYMERVENTURESINC

PSI SERVICES INC

RODDERS & JETS SUPPLY C
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
STOKES CHEVROLET

STOKES CHEVROLET
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHIN
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS I
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

ERA - A Waters Company
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

6 of 10

Amount

Type

421 P

1,923.81
1,036.97
438.37
375.35
924.81
19,145.94
1,873.75
299.74
1,548.61
18.24
65.00
203.79
10.86
24.96
568.97
200.00
144.70
53.06
138.60
360.50
38.15
16.35
349.08
200.34
66.06
3,733.85
187.39
208.22
204.78
18,826.04
114.00
515.66
209.45
64.73
50.23
221.22
70.00
400.00
60.00
770.00
122.61
85.00
175.00
85.00
2,160.13
497.03
509.15
32.69
317.59
161.26
142.56
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Purchase Date
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/22/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/23/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PUBLIX #1775

SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
TDS TELECOM

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

ACE HARDWARE LADSON
AMZN Mktp US TQ8CQ4R52
BERKELEY MONUMENT AND SIG
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOT
CAROLINA INTERNATIONAL TR
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT #23

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HUGHES MOTORS INC
LIVINGTEES

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

MDC EDISTO ELECTRIC COOPE
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SIGNIA BY HILTON BONNET C
SIGNIA BY HILTON BONNET C
SIGNIA BY HILTON BONNET C
WM SUPERCENTER #1146
BERKELEY FORD

CC&C N CHARLESTON
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM

7 of 10

Amount

Type

27.97 P

25.22
(27.97)
38.95
38.95
58.48
38.95
15.48
64.73
97.52
234.13
158.75
630.64
68.53
57.72
49.05
1,473.39
250.96
95.15
26.20
22.50
4,767.50
22.50
26.20
368.78
31.45
22.50
22.50
1,440.09
316.11
516.64
7.82
94.66
175.45
(799.32)
1,078.92
52.78
65.33
1,499.29
195.94
(121.98)
121.98
243.75
68.35
280.13
280.13
280.13
160.23
562.12
917.78
26.20
232.21
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Purchase Date
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/24/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/25/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
MCNAUGHTON MCKAY ELECTRI
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
RADWELL INTERNATIONAL
SEACOAST SUPPLY

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

DOBBS EQUIPMENT
FERGUSON ENT

RADWELL INTERNATIONAL
SANTEE READY MIX INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC
USABIlueBook

4IMPRINT, INC

AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
AMZN Mktp US T30LN5BPO
BARRONS DEPARTMENT STORE
BENNETTS PAINT & BODY INC
BENNETTS PAINT & BODY INC
BERKELEY FORD

CAROLINA INTERNATIONAL TR
CLEARWATER INC

IN SC PREMIER CARE LLC
JOHNS TRUCK SERVICE INC
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PBFS CHARLESTON
PETROLEUM RECOVERY SERVIC
PSI SERVICES INC

PSI SERVICES INC

PSI SERVICES INC

Amount

Type

2250 P

22.50
26.20
22.50
22.50
22.50
22.50
26.20

299,645.62
26.20
22.50
22.50

688.73
639.07
139.20
890.54
1,447.64
(4.63)
176.35
1,352.40
1,275.30
4.21
110.34
(240,108.43)
304.98
363.27
392.92
161,723.17
1,046.40
730.30
270.00
158.75
570.29
323.32
406.85
370.60
115.00
174.39
4,579.87
3,402.69
196.68
715.30
3,090.00
70.00
773.70
18.48
21.78
1,327.62
1,665.20
114.00
114.00
134.00
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Purchase Date
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/28/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/29/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/30/2023
08/31/2023
08/31/2023
08/31/2023
08/31/2023

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

PSI SERVICES INC

PSI SERVICES, INC USD

PSI SERVICES, INC USD

PSI SERVICES, INC USD
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
SANTEE READY MIX INC

THE HOME DEPOT #1103

W AND W TRUCK AND TRACTOR
BACKFLOWREPAIRPROS
BERKELEY FORD

BOBCAT OF CHARLESTON 0101
BOBCAT OF CHARLESTON 0101
CAROLINA INTERNATIONAL TR
COASTAL AIR SOLUTIONS 1l
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
GREENVILLE PARKING COMMON
HUGHES MOTORS INC

IN JESSUP & SONS PAINT A
LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
SAFETY KLEEN SYSTEMS
SANTEE READY MIX INC
TRACTOR SUPPLY #2174

USPS PO 4534400445
AMAZON.COM T33917YP2 AMZN
AMZN Mktp US T38SU1UZ0
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CAPITAL ELEC MONCKS CORNE
CAPITAL ELEC MONCKS CORNE
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES
LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
POLLARDWATER.COM #3326
TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIA
GIH GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ
TRANSWORLD, INC.

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

9 of 10

Amount

Type

134.00 P

114.00
114.00
134.00
162.06

1,455.34
1,328.71

(1,521.26)
183.27
144.33

2.75
168.47
336.06
790.09

3,549.60
146.03

7.00

169.15
1,860.25
63.20
435
25.06
294.11
62.09
91.60

4.97
465.33
654.00
146.04

8.00

87.19
43.50
1,950.94
510.98
2,434.78
2,006.71
112.95
505.71
2,494.22
320.37
348.79
602.76
50.10
(91.60)
632.57
632.75
412.00
135.00
757.43
4,694.00

421
110.34
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report count: 463 947,139.01




